

pachet produse curatenie

I.D.: 101371274

Data publicarii	06.08.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.947,41 RON - 1.947,41 RON

Descriere: MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT*100 BUC CUT 19 1 38 38 45,22 PASTA MAINI ULTRA DERMA BUC 19 52 8,4 436,8 519,79 ODORIZANT CAMERA APARAT/REZERVA BUC 19 5 33,65 168,25 200,22 DOMESTOS 1L BUC 19 12 19,4 232,8 277,03 DERO AUTOMAT 10 KG SAC 19 2 110 220 261,8 DETERGENT VASE SANO 1L BUC 19 6 12,8 76,8 91,39 CIF PASTA 500 ML BUC 19 6 8,6283 51,77 61,61 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 5 7,3 36,5 43,44 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 12 5,26 63,12 75,11 COADA LEMN BUC 19 12 2,5 30 35,7 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 6 42,0333 252,2 300,12 AVIAS PARDOSILI CERAMICE 5L BUC 19 4 34,87 139,48 165,98 HIG ALYSOR 2 STR PREMIUM CELULOZA (24/BAX) BAX 19 2 29,41 58,82 70 PROSOP PAPELY 2STR CELULOZA 150M (6/BAX) BUC 19 6 15 90 107,1 CLIN PISTOL 0.5L BUC 19 1 9,97 9,97 11,86 CAPSATOR DACO BUC 19 2 21,45 42,9 51,05
